1. The Official C.I.F. Youth Sports Rules shall govern this league. Rules are
based on the National State High School Association and the California

Interscholastic Federation.
2. Game time is forfeit time. Warm-ups must be conducted outside of all gyms.

3. Matches will be the best two out of three with a rally score to 25 points.
Games are played to twenty-five with a two/point advantage. The first team to thirty wins.

CITY OF VISTA GIRLS YOUTH YOLLEYBALL LEAUGE

S5TH 6TH GRADE SCHEDULE 2024

The third game of match will be rally scoring to fifteen.

4. Both teams are responsible for providing one

lines person for each match. Home team will have the choice of side

or serve and will be responsible for an official scorekeeper.
. Each team is limited to two time outs per game.
. Unlimited substitution per position (player) on the court.
. No jewelry may be worn. (i.e. watches, rings, earings, necklaces, etc)

. No food, gum or drinks are allowed in gyms. WATER ONLY!

O N O O

The server may serve anywhere behind the back line.
10. Games will be played at JPRC: Jim Porter Recreation Center, 1200 Vale Terrace Dr 92084
11. League Director: Derek Miller (760) 643-5273 or dmiller@vista.gov

Team 1 -

Team 2 -
Team 3 -
Team 4 -

Team 5 -

Team 6 -

Team 7 -

Team 8-

Date

WED.
WED.
WED.
WED.

Date

WED.
WED.
WED.
WED.

Date

WED.
WED.
WED.
WED.

Date

WED.
WED.
WED.
WED.

Gym Locations

10/2/2024
10/2/2024
10/2/2024
10/2/2024

10/9/2024
10/9/2024
10/9/2024
10/9/2024

10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024
10/16/2024

10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024
10/23/2024

Fire Balls
Sublime Lime
Blue Hurricanes
Royal Aces
Evergreens
Lilac Ladies
Minions
Serving Sisters

Time

4:30pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm

Time

4:30pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm

Time

4:30pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm

Time

4:30pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm

(Red)

(Lime)

(Carolina)

(Royal)

(Green)

(Purple)
(Yellow)

(Pink)

Home

Home

Home

Home

JPRC - Jim Porter Recreation Center, 1200 Vale Terrace 92084

aN P o ~N oo AN ENININ S

® N wa

vs
Vs
vs
Vs

'S
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

COACH - Nicole
COACH - Carla Jackson
COACH - Heather & Leslie
COACH - Whitney Castellanos
COACH - Chelsea & Lexie
COACH - Kia Grine
COACH - Jessica Gilmore
COACH - Hector Garcia

Visitor
5
6
7
8

Visitor

o W

Visitor

~N B~ w

Visitor
6

2
4
1

. Server shall have ten seconds to serve the ball after the referee signals to serve.

Location
JPRC #1
JPRC #2
JPRC #1
JPRC #2

Location
JPRC #1
JPRC #2
JPRC #1
JPRC #2

Location
JPRC #1
JPRC #2
JPRC #1
JPRC #2

Location
JPRC #1
JPRC #2
JPRC #1
JPRC #2

Date

WED.
WED.
WED.
WED.

Date

WED.
WED.
WED.
WED.

Date

WED.
WED.
WED.
WED.

Date

WED.
WED.
WED.
WED.

10/30/2024
10/30/2024
10/30/2024
10/30/2024

11/6/2024
11/6/2024
11/6/2024
11/6/2024

11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024
11/13/2024

11/20/2024
11/20/2024
11/20/2024
11/20/2024

Time

4:30pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm

Time

4:30pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm

Time

4:30pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm

Time

4:30pm
4:30pm
5:30pm
5:30pm

" CITY OF VISTA

Home

~N o w

Home

w0 N o

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Vs
Vs
Vs
Vs

Visitor
2

5
4
8
Visitor
7
6
2
5

Visitor

@0 = W

Visitor
1

2
3
4

*END OF SEASON*

Location
JPRC #1
JPRC #2
JPRC #1
JPRC #2

Location
JPRC #1
JPRC #2
JPRC #1
JPRC #2

Location
JPRC #1
JPRC #2
JPRC #1
JPRC #2

Location
JPRC #1
JPRC #2
JPRC #1
JPRC #2



