CITY OF VISTA GIRLS YOUTH YOLLEYBALL LEAUGE 5TH 6TH GRADE SCHEDULE 2024

- The Official C.I.F. Youth Sports Rules shall govern this league. Rules are based on the National State High School Association and the California Interscholastic Federation.
- 2. Game time is forfeit time. Warm-ups must be conducted outside of all gyms.
- Matches will be the best two out of three with a rally score to 25 points.
 Games are played to twenty-five with a two/point advantage. The first team to thirty wins.
 The third game of match will be rally scoring to fifteen.
- 4. Both teams are responsible for providing one lines person for each match. Home team will have the choice of side or serve and will be responsible for an official scorekeeper.
- 5. Each team is limited to two time outs per game.
- 6. Unlimited substitution per position (player) on the court.
- 7. No jewelry may be worn. (i.e. watches, rings, earings, necklaces, etc)
- 8. No food, gum or drinks are allowed in gyms. WATER ONLY!
- Server shall have ten seconds to serve the ball after the referee signals to serve. The server may serve anywhere behind the back line.
- 10. Games will be played at JPRC: Jim Porter Recreation Center, 1200 Vale Terrace Dr 92084
- 11. League Director: Derek Miller (760) 643-5273 or dmiller@vista.gov

Team 1 -	Fire Balls	(Red)	COACH - Nicole
Team 2 -	Sublime Lime	(Lime)	COACH - Carla Jackson
Team 3 -	Blue Hurricanes	(Carolina)	COACH - Heather & Leslie
Team 4 -	Royal Aces	(Royal)	COACH - Whitney Castellanos
Team 5 -	Evergreens	(Green)	COACH - Chelsea & Lexie
Team 6 -	Lilac Ladies	(Purple)	COACH - Kia Grine
Team 7 -	Minions	(Yellow)	COACH - Jessica Gilmore
Team 8-	Serving Sisters	(Pink)	COACH - Hector Garcia





Date	Time	Home		Visitor	Location
WED. 10/2/2024	4:30pm	1	vs	5	JPRC #1
WED. 10/2/2024	4:30pm	2	vs	6	JPRC #2
WED. 10/2/2024	5:30pm	3	vs	7	JPRC #1
WED. 10/2/2024	5:30pm	4	vs	8	JPRC #2

Date	Time	Home		Visitor	Location
WED. 10/30/2024	4:30pm	1	vs	2	JPRC #1
WED. 10/30/2024	4:30pm	3	vs	5	JPRC #2
WED. 10/30/2024	5:30pm	6	vs	4	JPRC #1
WED. 10/30/2024	5:30pm	7	vs	8	JPRC #2

Date	Time	Home		Visitor	Location
WED. 10/9/2024	4:30pm	2	vs	5	JPRC #1
WED. 10/9/2024	4:30pm	4	vs	1	JPRC #2
WED. 10/9/2024	5:30pm	8	vs	3	JPRC #1
WED. 10/9/2024	5:30pm	7	vs	6	JPRC #2

Date	Time	Home		Visitor	Location
WED. 11/6/2024	4:30pm	1	vs	7	JPRC #1
WED. 11/6/2024	4:30pm	3	vs	6	JPRC #2
WED. 11/6/2024	5:30pm	8	vs	2	JPRC #1
WED. 11/6/2024	5:30pm	4	vs	5	JPRC #2

Date	Time	Home		Visitor	Location
WED. 10/16/2024	4:30pm	6	vs	8	JPRC #1
WED. 10/16/2024	4:30pm	1	vs	3	JPRC #2
WED. 10/16/2024	5:30pm	2	vs	4	JPRC #1
WED. 10/16/2024	5:30pm	5	vs	7	JPRC #2

Date	Time	Home		Visitor	Location
WED. 11/13/2024	4:30pm	2	vs	7	JPRC #1
WED. 11/13/2024	4:30pm	4	vs	3	JPRC #2
WED. 11/13/2024	5:30pm	6	vs	1	JPRC #1
WED. 11/13/2024	5:30pm	5	vs	8	JPRC #2

Date	Time	Home	Visitor	Location
WED. 10/23/2024	4:30pm	5 vs	6	JPRC #1
WED. 10/23/2024	4:30pm	3 vs	3 2	JPRC #2
WED. 10/23/2024	5:30pm	7 vs	4	JPRC #1
WED. 10/23/2024	5:30pm	8 vs	s 1	JPRC #2

Date	Time	Home	,	Visitor	Location
WED. 11/20/2024	4:30pm	5	vs	1	JPRC #1
WED. 11/20/2024	4:30pm	6	vs	2	JPRC #2
WED. 11/20/2024	5:30pm	7	vs	3	JPRC #1
WED. 11/20/2024	5:30pm	8	vs	4	JPRC #2
		EI	ND OF SEASO	N	

Gym Locations

JPRC - Jim Porter Recreation Center, 1200 Vale Terrace 92084

